1 universal measuring input (supporting thermometer, thermocouple or digital
probes of temperature AR182 and AR183)
control start/stop,  keyboard lock
1 output, relay or SSR, ON-OFF with hysteresis, PID,  PID AUTOTUNING
advanced function of selecting PID parameters
LED display with adjustable brightness
line resistance compensation for resistive sensors
temperature compensation of cold ends of thermocouples

AR621 / P
AR621, 1 relay output
How to order:
AR621 / o
Output  1 Code
relay P
SSR S
Temperature controller
APAR - Commercial Office, 05-090 Raszyn, ul. Gałczyńskiego 6
tel. +48 22 101-27-31, +48 22 853-48-56 • email: automatyka@apar.plwww.apar.pl
AR955
PROGRAMMING
COPY
VIEW FROM THE FASTENING
HOLDER SIDE
707 17
32
polycarbonate
NORYL
1 2 3 4 5 6
cramp
TC
+_
RTD
(3-w)
RTD
(2-w)
BIN
G D V
AR182
AR183
-  +
16 15 14 12 13
Usup
- +
SSR1
b
la
ck
re
d
w
h
ite
Version 1.0.0   2018.7.18
Technical Data
Universal inputs (programmable)  measurement rangese
 - Pt100   (RTD, 3- or 2-wire) -100 ÷ 850 °C
 - thermocouple J (TC, Fe-CuNi)     0 ÷ 880 °C
 - thermocouple K (TC, NiCr-NiAl)     0 ÷ 1200 °C
 - thermocouple S (TC, PtRh 10-Pt)     0 ÷ 1750 °C
 - thermocouple B (TC, PtRh30PtRh6) 300 ÷ 1800 °C
 - thermocouple R (TC, PtRh13-Pt)    0 ÷ 1600 °C
 - thermocouple T (TC, Cu-CuNi)    0 ÷ 380 °C
 - thermocouple E (TC, NiCr-CuNi)    0 ÷ 700 °C
 - thermocouple N (TC, NiCrSi-NiSi)    0 ÷ 1300 °C
 - AR182 digital temperature probe -50 ÷ 120 °C
 - AR183 digital temperature probe -50 ÷ 80 °C
Number of measurement inputs 1
Response time(10 ÷ 90%) 0,5 ÷ 2 s (programmable)